

JO CODE NO : WB00677

**NDPS 35/18(33)**

**ORDER NO 69,**

**Dt 02.03.2024:**

**Today is fixed for hearing and report from Officer in charge, New Jalpaiguri P.S.**

**Received a report from New Jalpaiguri P.S.**

**Let it be kept with the record.**

**Todate (06.06.24)**

**D/C**

**Judge Special Court  
(Under NDPS Act),  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri**