

JOCODENOWB 00677

NDPS No. 35/2018 (33)

Order No. 38

Dated 12.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence .
Accused Dinesh Dhankar on c/b is present today .
Accused Uttam Dev Barma on c/b is absent by petition and
prays for time.
Surety is directed to produce the accd. on the date fixed .
Fix 04/11/2024 for appearance and evidence of CSW 1.
Issue summon upon CSW 1. 9PW 1)

D/C

Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.