

NDPS No. 35/2018 (33)

Order No. 72

Dated 04.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence .

Due to death of law clerk,in view of resolution of local Bar.

None appear today .

Fix 19/12/2024 for appearance and evidence of CSW 1.

Issue summon upon CSW 1 (PW 1) .

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**